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Stout Round 120-277V Indoor/ Outdoor Wall Light
By Maxim Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2170 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108.50

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Backplate: 4.5"Sq.

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/20W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.75"W x 4.5"H x 5.5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The small, short and stout Stout Round Indoor/
Outdoor Wall Light packs a powerful lumen
package, great for small spaces that need a lot of
light. With 120-277V range voltage input, it is ideal
for use in commercial spaces as well as residential
settings. Dimmable via Triac or electronic low
voltage (ELV) dimming at 120V.

Shown in black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT
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